
NAME PHONE NUMBER(S) EMAIL

Rishi S. Bagga 407-808-8331/407-900-1122 rishi@ggrouplaw.com All 5 Counties
David Bierman 954-634-4733/954-303-8838 dabier2008@gmail.com All 5 Counties
Steven V. Blount 239-592-4815/239-777-2222 sblount@blountmediation.com All 5 Counties
Chad T. Brazzeal 239-821-0069/239-821-0069 chad@brazzealmediation.com All 5 Counties
Stanley A. Bunner 239-552-2560/239-272-3948 stan@bunnerlaw.com Lee/Collier
Peter Burkert 239-848-8242 famburk@aol.com All 5 Counties
Isabelle Cavanagh 239-218-0355 izzy8mediation@gmail.com All 5 Counties
Hilda Cenecharles 305-343-0996 hildacenecharles@yahoo.com All 5 Counties
James Chandler 239-732-6632 james@jameswchandler.com All 5 Counties
Jay Cooper 239-931-9995/239-223-8060 jaycooperlaw@gmail.com All 5 Counties
Gretchen Cothron 813-401-0149 floridaarbitrationmediation@gmail.com All 5 Counties
Anne Dalton 239-337-7900/ 239-560-7889 adalton@daltonlegal.com Lee/Charlotte/Collier/Hendry
Jack Day 727-643-5409 Jday@dayincourt.us Lee/Charlotte 
Diane Dramko 239-770-8919/239-574-4171 dianedramko@gmail.com Lee/Charlotte/Glades/Hendry
Andrew Eckhoff 813-775-7105 drew@eckhofflaw.com All 5 Counties
C. Berk Edwards 239-839-9649/ 239-313-7627 berk@berkedwardsmediation.com All 5 Counties
Harold (Hal) Eskin 239-910-7148/ 239-549-5551 hal@eskinlaw.com All 5 Counties
Joel Ewusiak 727-286-3559 joel@ewusiaklaw.com All 5 Counties
Joseph Faerber 239-498-0518 jfaerber@comcast.net All 5 Counties
Michael Fink 239-939-1906/ 239-826-9010 mfink@mikefinklaw.net Lee/Charlotte/Collier/Hendry
Heather Fitzenhagen 239-281-3127 hfitzenhagen@gmail.com All 5 Counties
James D. Fox 239-649-2705 Jfox@ralaw.com All 5 Counties
Herbert Fried 239-337-1653 hfried@friedandfried.com All 5 Counties
David Friedman 239-691-0874 dcstrader@comcast.net Lee/Collier
Sam George (panel only) 941-429-5882 sgeorge778@aol.com All 5 Counties
Keith Grossman 239-210-7516 keith@attorneygrossman.com All 5 Counties
Ms. Roshani Gunewardene 239-477-7499 legalcounselrmgu@outlook.com All 5 Counties
Simon Harrison 239-433-4505 simon@smharrison.com All 5 Counties
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Hugh Hayes 239-514-1000 hhayes@gunster.com Lee/Charlotte/Collier
Jerry Haynes 305-467-4525 jdh@jerryhayneslegal.com Lee/Collier/Hendry
William Hazzard 239-298-5207/239-250-5980 bill@mediatornaples.org All 5 Counties
Daniel Hunt 305-495-5593 dhuntlaw@gmail.com All 5 Counties
Matthew Israel 954-981-1777/954-829-6284 matthew@israelfirm.com All 5 Counties
Henry P. Johnson 239-877-1895 hjohnson@henryjohnsonlaw.com All 5 Counties
Karl Johnson (panel only) 239-281-4978 fryrhawg@embarqmail.com Lee
Leslie T. Kettring 941-724-4307 telfordlaw@yahoo.com All 5 Counties
Anne Kevlin 727-404-4855 anne@kevlinmediation.com All 5 Counties
Denise Kennedy dkennedy58@comcast.net Lee/Collier
Jeffrey Kleeger 239-896-0085 jkleegerlaw@yahoo.com All 5 Counties
Arron S. Kling 813-468-1500 Kling@askkling.com All 5 Counties
Alexandra Kleinfeldt 239-537-0773 alexandra@kleinfeldtlawfirm.com Lee/Charlotte/Collier
Jeff Kottkamp 239-297-9741 jeffkottkamp@gmail.com All 5 Counties
Amber Kourofsky 850-284-6688 aklaw.pllc@gmail.com All 5 Counties
Jane Lane 239-910-0220 janelanelaw@gmail.com All 5 Counties
Edward L. Larsen 239-450-4049 ed@edwardlarsenesq.com Lee and Collier Co.
Terrance L. Lavy 239-790-7655 terry@snllegal.com All 5 Counties
Sean Lewis (panel only) 352-376-1417 sean@slclaims.com All 5 Counties
Paul Liles 239-872-5481 pelesq@gmail.com All 5 Counties
Lori Lovgren 561-251-8333 lori@pathtoresolution.com All 5 Counties
C. Richard Mancini 239-344-1254/ 239-229-0088 richard.mancini@henlaw.com All 5 Counties
Richard Marchewka 239-337-1777/ 239-849-9900 Rickmarchewka@outlook.com All 5 Counties
Christopher D. Marone 727-422-7363/727-828-8555 cmarone@maronelaw.com All 5 Counties
Judge Donald H. Mason (Ret.) 941-258-6803 masonadr@outlook.com All 5 Counties
William Merchant 239-542-0700 cirillo@joneshaberlaw.com All 5 Counties
John D. Mills 239-271-2810 john@jdmlaw-ftm.com All 5 Counties
James Moon 239-690-5056 jmoon@forthepeople.com All 5 Counties
Carolyn Moore (panel only) 954-494-6240 carolynmnha@gmail.com All 5 Counties
Dennis M. Morgenstern 813-335-3350 denny@morgensternadr.net All 5 Counties
Patrick Neale 239-404-7930/239-642-1485 info@patrickneale.com All 5 Counties
Christine NeJame (panel only) 407-671-7900 cnejame@insadj.com All 5 Counties
Joseph L. Parisi 239-593-6134/239-398-2140 joe@JLParisilaw.com All 5 Counties
Natalie Paskiewicz 727-827-7705 natalie@pazmediation.com All 5 Counties
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Antoinette (Toni) Peck 863-885-1578/239-770-8862 toni.peck@pecklawfl.com Lee, Charlotte, Glades, Hendry
Jim Pelstring 239-839-0178 RJPelstring@gmail.com All 5 Counties
Larry Pivacek  239-398-4942 larrypivacek@gmail.com Lee/Collier 
Robert Pritt 239-292-2147/239-649-2714 RobertDPritt@gmail.com  All 5 Counties
David Ross 305-333-4121 coast2coastmediation@gmail.com All 5 Counties
Paul Ryan 941-655-8970 pryan@payneryan.com All 5 Counties
Jeffrey Saidenstat  561-500-7000/954-249-8604 jeff@mediationservicespa.com All 5 Counties
Valerie Sanchez 305-322-4589 vsanchez@aol.com All 5 Counties
Gayle Sarju 239-658-5372/954-588-6504 gaylesarju@gmail.com Lee, Charlotte, Collier
Monica Schmucker 239-344-1101/574-261-5375 monica.schmucker@henlaw.com All 5 Counties
Caryn Shaw 386-383-9588/239-785-0307 cshaw@swflmediations.com All 5 Counties
Jason Shepelrich 239-228-7280/239-777-4475 jshepelrich@holmesfraser.com All 5 Counties
Alan D. Stewart 813-928-1991 alan@stewart-mediations.com Lee/Charlotte
Donna Stockham 813-867-4455 dstockham@stockhamlawgroup.com All 5 Counties
Carolann Swanson 239-851-9033 Cswanson@ralaw.com All 5 Counties
Charles W. Telfair, IV 941-951-1800/941-315-5483 telfairgroup@lutzbobo.com Lee County 
Steven Teuber 239-288-4210 Steuber@teuberlaw.com Lee/Charlotte
Lara Tibbals 813-334-3315 lara@tibbalsmediation.com All 5 Counties
Scott Toner 352-610-4488 schedule@naturecoastmediation.com All 5 Counties
Curt Truitt 239-277-5225 curt@ctruittpa.com Lee/Charlotte/Collier/Hendry 
Florence (Flo) Upton 239-935-9515 flo@uptonmediation.com All 5 Counties
Tyrone Watson 352-219-6576 tyronewatsonlaw2010@gmail.com All 5 Counties
Scott Weinstein 239-221-6361 Scott@scottweinstein.com All 5 Counties
John Wicker 239-537-2875 johnmwickeresq@gmail.com All 5 Counties
Hal Wotitzky 941-626-1500 hal@wotitzkymediation.com Lee/Charlotte 
Evan Zuckerman 954-927-5330/954-805-3376 ezuckerman@florida-law.com All 5 Counties
Steven Sundook 239-849-6964 Sundookmediation@gmail.com All 5 Counties
Juan Pablo Caceres 813-468-7501 pablo@caceresmediationadr.com All 5 Counties
Edward Montoya 305-445-9191 adr@montoyalawpa.com All 5 Counties
Dayanna Lima 704-612-3330 dlima@equilawadr.com All 5 Counties
Judge Peter Bell (Ret) 941-288-2223 pab.altdr@gmail.com all 5 Counties
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